MARIN SOFTWARE INC.

MARIN SOFTWARE INC.
ISIN:  US56804T3041

Overview
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Price
2.34 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 56804T304

-1.68% (-0.04)

US56804T3041
MRIN

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

7 EUR

S&P 500

2.33 USD (100)
2.36 USD (200)
2.32 USD
2.3592 USD
2.3119 USD
2.38 USD
2.339082 USD
4,487
10,488.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US56804T3041&ID_NOTATION=78331513
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US56804T3041&ID_NOTATION=78331513
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7cc99a68e7f2432aa5e9f67361350aba66acac5c44aa7f70ff674cd218bdccd1&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=43bccada2dcdae882&time=1726762885&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=376614061378f562c185bf949887a1c7a7d3e9c12568a7b781fbe8d4f2140275&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5a5e14915366f4db5&time=1726762885&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c13d3fe87c798a34ac94655120919e39b5bf4c438304dcdee21ec27d8cd8c4c3&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a7178854470c75456&time=1726762885&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c8d27b159fc55832b405ff080f36abb3183272797e205012c4da973c2f02546a&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d8126d6fe5cf909ce&time=1726762885&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=47631cbd56c8d7c8c24a40b9723cb6d933b5fbf2b76a210b4ff7cc05b7a19c2f&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f4b235ba13ae6fbc5&time=1726762885&tool=RSC

MARIN SOFTWARE INC.

Details

2024/09/18 16:55:26

Price
2.34 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-1.68% (-0.04)

ISIN US56804T3041
Symbol MRIN
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.33 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 2.36 USD (200)
Open 2.32USD
High 2.3592 USD
Low 2.3119 USD
Close (prev. day) 2.38 USD
VWAP 2.339082 USD
Volume (pcs) 4,487
Trading volume 10,488.90
Number of trades 63
Last size 600
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +23.38% -22.22% -92.99%
Perf (abs.) +0.45 -0.68 -31.58
Beta - - -
Volatility 161.50 12437  102.74
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MARIN SOFTWARE INC.

Exchange [#] Date

Tradegate 2024/09/17
Stuttgart 2024/04/12
Nasdaq 2024/09/18
Munich 2024/09/18
Frankfurt 2024/09/18
Berlin 2024/09/18

Time
22:02
18:51
16:55
08:06
08:09
16:58

Price

2.14 EUR
2.868 EUR
2.34 USD
210 EUR
2.10 EUR
2.10 EUR

2.39 USD (19,573
2.38 USD (1,936,131
2.43 USD (873,722
2.31 USD (542,370
5.45 USD (2024/04/10
1.44 USD (2024/03/26
5.45 USD (2024/04/10
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.44 USD (2024/03/26)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00

1
4
63
1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=78331513
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343371430
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98355351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343794891
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79133837
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=310899929

MARIN SOFTWARE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Marin

Contact Details
MARIN SOFTWARE

New Montgomery Street, 4th Floor 149
94105 San Francisco

Telefon: +1 (415) 399-2580
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE
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